Model Power (W) Luminous
Color Rendering
Index (CRI)
Power
Factor
Beam
Angle Shape
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SUR12WR 12W 1650LM >80 >0.6 120° Round Ø155 x 35 0.66
SUR20WR 20W 2200LM >80 >0.6 120° Round Ø210 x 28 0.70
SUR26WR 26W 2860LM >80 >0.6 120° Square Ø285 x 28 0.74
SUR12WS 12W 1650LM >80 >0.6 120° Square 155 x 155 x 35 0.66
SUR20WS 20W 2200LM >80 >0.6 120° Square 210 x 210 x 28 0.70
SUR26WS 26W 2860LM >80 >0.6 120° Square 285 x 285 x 28 0.74
Daylight 6000K / Cool White
4000K / Warm White 3300K
Application
LED Surface Downlight
AC85-265V/50-60Hz 50,000 Hours
Colour:
Bathroom Bedroom Classroom Corridor Gym Kitchen Library Living Room Office Restaurant
Retails School Shopping
Centre
Shop &
Boutique
Showroom